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] 137,602.53 [ -691.47 [ 8,297.64 | 138,294.00 | 138,294.00
m 164,000.05 | 6,782.05 | m 9,391.59 | m 156,526.53 | 157,218.00
] 191,849.43 [ v 15,707.43 [ 10,975.44 | 182,924.05 | m 176,142.00
m 221,230.53 | m 26,164.53 | 12,646.41 | 210,77343 | 195,066.00
] 252,227.59 [ v 38,237.59 | 14,409.27 | 240,154.53 | 213,990.00
m 284,929.49 | m 52,015.49 | 16,269.10 | v 271,151.59 | 232,914.00
] 319,429.99 | 67,591.99 [ 18,231.21 | 303,853.49 | 251,838.00
m 355,828.02 | m 85,066.02 | m 20,301.24 | 338,353.99 [ m 270,762.00
] 394,227.94 | 104,541.94 | 2248512 | v 374,752.02 | v 289,686.00
m 434,739.86 [ 126,129.86 [ m 24,789.12 | 413,151.94 | 308,610.00
] 477,479.93 | 149,945.93 | 27,219.83 | v 453,663.86 | m 327,534.00
m 522,570.70 | m 176,112.70 [ 29,784.24 | 496,403.93 | 346,458.00
] 570,141.47 | 204,759.47 | 32,489.68 | m 541,494.70 | 365,382.00
m 620,328.63 | m 236,022.63 [ m 35,343.93 | 589,065.47 [ m 384,306.00
] 673,276.09 | 270,046.09 | 38,355.16 | m 639,252.63 | 403,230.00
m 729,135.65 | 306,981.65 [ m 41,532.01 | 692,200.09 [ m 422,154.00
] 788,067.49 | m 346,989.49 [y 44,883.58 | m 748,059.65 | 441,078.00
m 850,240.59 | m 390,238.59 [ m 48,41949 | 806,991.49 [ m 460,002.00
] 915,833.20 [ v 436,907.20 | 52,149.88 | m 869,164.59 | 478,926.00
m 985,033.41 | m 487,183.41 |y 56,085.43 | 934,757.20 [ m 497,850.00
] 1,058,039.62 | m 541,265.62 [ 60,237.44 | v 1,003,957.41 | 516,774.00
m 1,135,061.18 [ 599,363.18 [ m 64,617.82 | m 1,076,963.62 | 535,698.00
] 1,216,318.93 | m 661,696.93 | 69,239.11 | 1,153,985.18 | m 554,622.00
m 1,302,045.85 | m 728,499.85 [ m 74,114.58 | 1,235,242.93 | 573,546.00
] 1,392,487.75 | m 800,017.75 | 79,258.19 | v 1,320,969.85 | m 592,470.00
m 1,487,903.96 | m 876,509.96 [ m 84,684.70 | m 1,411,411.75 | 611,394.00
] 1,588,568.05 | m 958,250.05 | 90,409.68 | v 1,506,827.96 | m 630,318.00
m 1,694,768.68 | m 1,045,526.68 | 96,449.52 | 1,607,492.05 | 649,242.00
] 1,806,810.33 | 1,138,644.33 | 102,821.56 | 1,713,692.68 | m 668,166.00
m 1,925,014.28 [ m 1,237,924.28 | v 109,544.06 | 1,825,734.33 | 687,090.00
] 2,049,719.45 | 1,343,705.45 | 116,636.30 | 1,943,938.28 | m 706,014.00
m 2,181,283.40 | 1,456,345.40 | v 124,118.61 | v 2,068,643.45 [ m 724,938.00
] 2,320,083.36 | 1,576,221.36 | w 132,012.44 | 2,200,207.40 | 743,862.00
m 2,466,517.33 | 1,703,731.33 | 140,340.44 | v 2,339,007.36 [ m 762,786.00
] 2,621,005.16 | 1,839,295.16 | 149,126.48 | 2,485,441.33 | 781,710.00
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